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1st Soccer

Field

Wednesday 01-May

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                     

5:30-6:30 PM

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Wednesday 01-May

ASSANTE 13U          

6:30-8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Thursday 02-May

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

EASTSIDE 11U   5:30-

7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Friday 03-May

Saturday 04-May
Sunday 05-May

Monday 06-May

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Monday 06-May

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

ASSANTE 13U     

6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 07-May

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

Wednesday 08-May

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

GAME NIGHT

Wednesday 08-May

ASSANTE 13U               

6:30-8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Thursday 09-May

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

Friday 10-May

Saturday 11-May

Sunday 12-May

Monday 13-May

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Monday 13-May

ASSANTE 13U  

GAME 6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 14-May

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

Wednesday 15-May

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Wednesday 15-May

Thursday 16-May

SFS 11U GAME    

5:30 p.m.

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Friday 17-May
Saturday 18-May
Sunday 19-May

Monday 20-May

DCP/COOLEY 9U 5:30-

6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

GAME NIGHT

Monday 20-May

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

ASSANTE 13U     

6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 21-May

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Wednesday 22-May

 FORD/DCP 9U        

5:30-6:30 PM

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Wednesday 22-May

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Thursday 23-May

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

MNP 13U         

GAME 6:30 p.m.

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

Friday 24-May
Saturday 25-May

Sunday 26-May

EASTSIDE 11U 

GAME 3:00 p.m.

Monday 27-May

FORD/COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Monday 27-May

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 28-May

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

ASSANTE 13U 

GAME 6:30 p.m.

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Wednesday 29-May

COOLEY/DCP 9U 5:30-

6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

GAME NIGHT

Wednesday 29-May

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

ASSANTE 13U     

6:30-8:00 PM

Thursday 30-May

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

MNP 13U         

GAME 6:30 p.m.

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

Friday 31-May
Saturday 01-Jun

ICL 15U GAME   

1:00 p.m.       

Date

CARGILL 11U GAME 

6:30 p.m.

EASTSIDE 11U GAME 

6:30 p.m.

SFS 11U GAME   4:00 

p.m.       CARGILL 

11U GAME 6:30 

p.m.

ASSANTE 13U 

GAME 6:30 p.m.

15U ICL  GAME 

7:00 p.m.

SFS 11U GAME      

6:30 p.m.



Sunday 02-Jun

ASSANTE 13U GAME 

11:00 a.m.

Monday 03-Jun

DCP/FORD 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Monday 03-Jun

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

ASSANTE 13U     

6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 04-Jun

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL GAME 

7:00 p.m.

Wednesday 05-Jun

FORD/COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Wednesday 05-Jun

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Thursday 06-Jun

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

MNP 13U         

GAME 6:30 p.m.

ASSANTE 13U 

GAME 6:30 p.m.

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM
Friday 07-Jun

Saturday 08-Jun

13U MNP Game 

11:00 a.m. 

Sunday 09-Jun

EASTSIDE 11U 

GAME 11:00 a.m. 

CARGILL 11U GAME 

2:00 p.m.

SFS 11U GAME     

4:00 p.m.

15U ICL GAME 

6:00 p.m.

Monday 10-Jun

DCP/COOLEY 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

GAME NIGHT

Monday 10-Jun

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 11-Jun

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

ASSANTE 13U 

GAME 6:30 p.m.

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

Wednesday 12-Jun

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM
DAUPHIN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Wednesday 12-Jun

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

Thursday 13-Jun

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

MNP 13U         

GAME 6:30 p.m.

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

Friday 14-Jun

Saturday 15-Jun
Sunday 16-Jun

Monday 17-Jun

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

COOLEY/FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Monday 17-Jun

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

ASSANTE 13U     

6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 18-Jun

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Wednesday 19-Jun

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM
DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Wednesday 19-Jun

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Thursday 20-Jun

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Friday 21-Jun

Saturday 22-Jun
Sunday 23-Jun

Monday 24-Jun

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

GAME NIGHT

Monday 24-Jun

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Tuesday 25-Jun

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Wednesday 26-Jun

DEAN COOLEY 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DAUPHIN FORD 9U 

5:30-6:30 PM

DCP 9U                    

5:30-6:30 PM

RALLY CAP 

5:30-6:15PM

Wednesday 26-Jun

ASSANTE 13U     6:30-

8:00 PM

MNP 13U                 

6:30-8:00 PM

Thursday 27-Jun

EASTSIDE 11U                  

5:30-7:00 PM

CARGILL 11U              

5:30-7:00 PM

SFS 11U                             

5:30-7:00 PM

15U ICL                      

6:30-8:30 PM

Friday 28-Jun

Saturday 29-Jun
Sunday 30-Jun

EASTSIDE 11U 

GAME 6:30 p.m.

SFS 11U GAME     

6:30 p.m.

CARGILL 11U    

GAME 6:30 p.m.

SFS 11U GAME      

6:30 p.m.






















